
LKL Starnberg 2015

10.10.2015

Stand vom :  11.10.2015 07:58:23

Wertung : Landkreislauf STA 15
Runde 10 / Messort 1

Männlich / Weiblich

StNr Name, Vorname Nat Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.AK-Pl.Rang Indiv. ZeitJG AKVerein

1092 02:24:54.5Kreisjugendring Regen Herren I , 11 00:00:00.00

00:20:58.6 00:20:28.7 00:15:49.9Rundenzeiten 00:16:56.8 00:16:04.9 00:08:45.5 00:09:15.5 00:08:43.8 00:09:02.500:18:47.9
00:39:46.6 01:00:15.3 01:16:05.2Zwischenzeiten 01:33:02.1 01:49:07.0 01:57:52.5 02:07:08.1 02:15:52.0 02:24:54.500:18:47.9

1106 02:25:40.7LG Würm Athletik Herren 1 , 22 00:00:00.00
00:20:19.2 00:21:04.3 00:17:12.1Rundenzeiten 00:16:37.2 00:16:21.0 00:08:34.1 00:08:59.5 00:09:07.5 00:08:37.100:18:48.4
00:39:07.6 01:00:11.9 01:17:24.0Zwischenzeiten 01:34:01.2 01:50:22.3 01:58:56.4 02:07:55.9 02:17:03.5 02:25:40.700:18:48.4

1126 02:25:50.2Skizug Berchtesgaden / GebJgBtl 232 , 33 00:00:00.00

00:20:40.4 00:19:51.7 00:16:07.3Rundenzeiten 00:15:33.9 00:16:33.4 00:09:58.7 00:09:29.8 00:09:23.2 00:08:02.000:20:09.4
00:40:49.9 01:00:41.6 01:16:49.0Zwischenzeiten 01:32:22.9 01:48:56.4 01:58:55.1 02:08:24.9 02:17:48.2 02:25:50.200:20:09.4

1134 02:29:03.6LCH A , 44 00:00:00.00

00:20:38.2 00:19:04.1 00:16:26.6Rundenzeiten 00:17:29.7 00:17:17.5 00:09:45.9 00:09:50.0 00:09:24.2 00:09:13.400:19:53.5
00:40:31.8 00:59:35.9 01:16:02.5Zwischenzeiten 01:33:32.3 01:50:49.9 02:00:35.8 02:10:25.9 02:19:50.1 02:29:03.600:19:53.5

1145 02:30:40.0LCB Herren I , 55 00:00:00.00

00:20:32.0 00:21:05.8 00:16:35.0Rundenzeiten 00:18:36.3 00:16:44.8 00:08:56.9 00:09:19.7 00:09:04.0 00:09:22.000:20:23.1
00:40:55.1 01:02:01.0 01:18:36.0Zwischenzeiten 01:37:12.4 01:53:57.2 02:02:54.2 02:12:14.0 02:21:18.0 02:30:40.000:20:23.1

1137 02:34:43.0SCPP Ski and Run , 66 00:00:00.00
00:21:57.7 00:20:47.3 00:18:42.8Rundenzeiten 00:17:33.3 00:16:23.9 00:09:04.6 00:09:07.7 00:08:55.7 00:08:53.600:23:16.1
00:45:13.8 01:06:01.1 01:24:44.0Zwischenzeiten 01:42:17.3 01:58:41.2 02:07:45.8 02:16:53.6 02:25:49.4 02:34:43.000:23:16.1

1123 02:41:55.2TSV Hechendorf Herren I , 77 00:00:00.00

00:22:29.6 00:23:40.3 00:19:04.3Rundenzeiten 00:20:12.8 00:17:59.8 00:09:55.7 00:09:15.1 00:09:32.5 00:09:09.200:20:35.6
00:43:05.3 01:06:45.6 01:25:49.9Zwischenzeiten 01:46:02.7 02:04:02.6 02:13:58.3 02:23:13.4 02:32:46.0 02:41:55.200:20:35.6

1099 02:43:29.4TSV Feldafing Herren I , 88 00:00:00.00

00:21:45.0 00:22:47.8 00:20:09.2Rundenzeiten 00:18:49.2 00:17:46.9 00:10:30.7 00:10:29.9 00:09:12.8 00:09:46.600:22:10.8
00:43:55.9 01:06:43.8 01:26:53.1Zwischenzeiten 01:45:42.3 02:03:29.2 02:14:00.0 02:24:29.9 02:33:42.7 02:43:29.400:22:10.8

1153 02:45:59.0SC Weßling Active Formula One , 99 00:00:00.00

00:22:46.4 00:25:03.2 00:19:12.1Rundenzeiten 00:18:11.9 00:18:29.9 00:10:41.2 00:10:48.3 00:09:59.4 00:10:07.500:20:38.8
00:43:25.2 01:08:28.5 01:27:40.6Zwischenzeiten 01:45:52.5 02:04:22.4 02:15:03.6 02:25:52.0 02:35:51.5 02:45:59.000:20:38.8

1132 02:46:11.4Vorne kürzer , 1010 00:00:00.00
00:23:30.7 00:21:47.9 00:18:02.1Rundenzeiten 00:19:09.5 00:19:58.5 00:10:19.4 00:09:57.8 00:09:52.5 00:11:02.400:22:30.2
00:46:01.0 01:07:48.9 01:25:51.1Zwischenzeiten 01:45:00.7 02:04:59.2 02:15:18.6 02:25:16.4 02:35:09.0 02:46:11.400:22:30.2

1146 02:52:39.2LCB Herren II , 1111 00:00:00.00

00:23:33.5 00:24:20.9 00:18:04.6Rundenzeiten 00:21:36.9 00:20:47.6 00:10:20.9 00:09:34.5 00:10:20.0 00:10:26.400:23:33.6
00:47:07.1 01:11:28.0 01:29:32.7Zwischenzeiten 01:51:09.6 02:11:57.2 02:22:18.2 02:31:52.7 02:42:12.7 02:52:39.200:23:33.6

1093 02:53:31.5Kreisjugendring Regen II , 1212 00:00:00.00

00:24:23.2 00:23:44.6 00:21:45.8Rundenzeiten 00:19:24.3 00:19:58.4 00:09:50.9 00:10:42.1 00:10:50.5 00:09:45.300:23:06.0
00:47:29.2 01:11:13.8 01:32:59.7Zwischenzeiten 01:52:24.0 02:12:22.5 02:22:13.4 02:32:55.6 02:43:46.2 02:53:31.500:23:06.0

1068 02:53:57.0Vollgas Team , 1313 00:00:00.00

00:22:35.3 00:25:09.4 00:19:18.2Rundenzeiten 00:20:30.4 00:17:50.3 00:12:34.0 00:12:19.3 00:10:33.4 00:10:51.100:22:15.1
00:44:50.4 01:09:59.9 01:29:18.2Zwischenzeiten 01:49:48.6 02:07:38.9 02:20:13.0 02:32:32.3 02:43:05.8 02:53:57.000:22:15.1

1034 02:54:36.2LG Würm Athletik Damen 1 , 114 00:00:00.00

00:24:49.9 00:24:47.6 00:19:36.0Rundenzeiten 00:20:33.5 00:19:28.2 00:11:10.5 00:10:56.2 00:10:23.1 00:11:03.900:21:46.8
00:46:36.8 01:11:24.4 01:31:00.4Zwischenzeiten 01:51:34.0 02:11:02.2 02:22:12.8 02:33:09.0 02:43:32.2 02:54:36.200:21:46.8

1108 02:56:33.0LG Würm Athletik Freizeitläufer , 1415 00:00:00.00

00:23:28.1 00:25:09.0 00:20:00.9Rundenzeiten 00:19:25.7 00:21:00.5 00:10:01.1 00:12:03.1 00:10:53.6 00:10:37.600:23:53.0
00:47:21.1 01:12:30.2 01:32:31.1Zwischenzeiten 01:51:56.9 02:12:57.4 02:22:58.5 02:35:01.7 02:45:55.3 02:56:33.000:23:53.0

1079 02:57:00.2TSV Gilching Argelsried 50+ , 1516 00:00:00.00

00:23:41.6 00:24:14.8 00:19:41.9Rundenzeiten 00:20:09.5 00:19:15.1 00:12:10.3 00:10:50.4 00:12:55.6 00:10:40.800:23:19.7
00:47:01.4 01:11:16.2 01:30:58.2Zwischenzeiten 01:51:07.8 02:10:22.9 02:22:33.3 02:33:23.7 02:46:19.4 02:57:00.200:23:19.7

1104 02:58:55.8Lauffreunde Hochstadt Herren , 1617 00:00:00.00

00:25:06.9 00:23:22.1 00:20:02.6Rundenzeiten 00:20:04.1 00:19:32.0 00:10:21.5 00:11:17.1 00:10:45.8 00:10:42.800:27:40.5
00:52:47.5 01:16:09.6 01:36:12.3Zwischenzeiten 01:56:16.4 02:15:48.4 02:26:09.9 02:37:27.1 02:48:12.9 02:58:55.800:27:40.5

1136 02:59:26.0SF Breitbrunn Herren , 1718 00:00:00.00

00:22:36.6 00:23:39.5 00:20:46.2Rundenzeiten 00:21:13.5 00:23:39.5 00:10:33.8 00:11:48.9 00:11:26.4 00:10:22.300:23:18.8
00:45:55.5 01:09:35.1 01:30:21.3Zwischenzeiten 01:51:34.8 02:15:14.4 02:25:48.3 02:37:37.3 02:49:03.7 02:59:26.000:23:18.8

1107 03:00:21.7LG Würm Athletik Herren 2 , 1819 00:00:00.00

00:28:54.1 00:25:40.4 00:19:26.4Rundenzeiten 00:20:08.5 00:21:56.5 00:09:29.6 00:10:44.9 00:11:43.7 00:08:39.100:23:38.1
00:52:32.3 01:18:12.7 01:37:39.2Zwischenzeiten 01:57:47.7 02:19:44.2 02:29:13.8 02:39:58.8 02:51:42.5 03:00:21.700:23:38.1
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Männlich / Weiblich
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1090 03:02:14.7Bike It Starnberg , 1920 00:00:00.00

00:23:02.4 00:25:12.0 00:18:33.3Rundenzeiten 00:19:48.0 00:21:15.8 00:11:15.9 00:11:21.6 00:10:46.6 00:12:32.100:28:26.5
00:51:29.0 01:16:41.1 01:35:14.4Zwischenzeiten 01:55:02.5 02:16:18.3 02:27:34.2 02:38:55.9 02:49:42.6 03:02:14.700:28:26.5

1124 03:02:42.7TSV Hechendorf Herren II , 2021 00:00:00.00
00:24:53.0 00:25:28.9 00:19:36.1Rundenzeiten 00:21:01.8 00:20:17.4 00:10:17.4 00:12:31.6 00:10:54.2 00:10:16.200:27:25.7
00:52:18.8 01:17:47.8 01:37:23.9Zwischenzeiten 01:58:25.8 02:18:43.2 02:29:00.6 02:41:32.3 02:52:26.5 03:02:42.700:27:25.7

1057 03:02:51.5TV Planegg-Krailling Triathlon Herren , 2122 00:00:00.00

00:24:34.4 00:30:48.7 00:20:46.6Rundenzeiten 00:18:52.2 00:21:00.2 00:11:31.3 00:12:17.1 00:10:16.6 00:09:25.800:23:18.2
00:47:52.6 01:18:41.4 01:39:28.1Zwischenzeiten 01:58:20.3 02:19:20.5 02:30:51.9 02:43:09.0 02:53:25.7 03:02:51.500:23:18.2

1110 03:02:58.9SV Inning Herren , 2223 00:00:00.00

00:23:04.7 00:24:30.5 00:20:53.2Rundenzeiten 00:22:09.7 00:20:24.6 00:12:48.2 00:13:05.6 00:11:57.1 00:10:55.600:23:09.2
00:46:14.0 01:10:44.6 01:31:37.9Zwischenzeiten 01:53:47.6 02:14:12.2 02:27:00.4 02:40:06.1 02:52:03.2 03:02:58.900:23:09.2

1071 03:03:26.6Die Seehunde , 2324 00:00:00.00

00:26:43.4 00:24:45.8 00:20:06.2Rundenzeiten 00:20:31.3 00:22:12.1 00:11:22.2 00:12:02.3 00:11:03.3 00:11:05.500:23:34.1
00:50:17.5 01:15:03.4 01:35:09.6Zwischenzeiten 01:55:40.9 02:17:53.1 02:29:15.3 02:41:17.7 02:52:21.0 03:03:26.600:23:34.1

1031 03:04:34.2Kreisjugendring Regen Frauen , 225 00:00:00.00
00:24:30.8 00:25:49.8 00:20:35.1Rundenzeiten 00:20:47.3 00:20:23.9 00:11:39.9 00:12:17.7 00:11:48.7 00:11:00.600:25:40.0
00:50:10.9 01:16:00.7 01:36:35.9Zwischenzeiten 01:57:23.2 02:17:47.1 02:29:27.0 02:41:44.8 02:53:33.6 03:04:34.200:25:40.0

1141 03:04:49.8Wilde Kerle Gilching , 2426 00:00:00.00

00:27:02.6 00:26:06.5 00:19:26.3Rundenzeiten 00:18:14.6 00:21:36.4 00:11:27.0 00:11:17.7 00:12:04.1 00:11:18.900:26:15.4
00:53:18.0 01:19:24.5 01:38:50.8Zwischenzeiten 01:57:05.5 02:18:41.9 02:30:09.0 02:41:26.7 02:53:30.9 03:04:49.800:26:15.4

1111 03:05:02.5AltundJung , 2527 00:00:00.00

00:25:56.0 00:26:01.6 00:20:47.4Rundenzeiten 00:20:23.9 00:23:38.2 00:10:54.4 00:11:40.9 00:11:14.7 00:11:01.300:23:23.7
00:49:19.7 01:15:21.4 01:36:08.8Zwischenzeiten 01:56:32.7 02:20:11.0 02:31:05.4 02:42:46.4 02:54:01.2 03:05:02.500:23:23.7

1149 03:05:45.1TSV Erling-Andechs Herren , 2628 00:00:00.00

00:26:10.5 00:26:34.2 00:21:08.3Rundenzeiten 00:21:37.8 00:20:44.0 00:10:29.1 00:12:32.8 00:11:25.6 00:11:50.300:23:11.9
00:49:22.5 01:15:56.7 01:37:05.1Zwischenzeiten 01:58:43.0 02:19:27.0 02:29:56.2 02:42:29.1 02:53:54.8 03:05:45.100:23:11.9

1027 03:06:35.3TSV Gilching Damen , 329 00:00:00.00
00:25:30.5 00:25:31.0 00:21:18.2Rundenzeiten 00:20:39.7 00:21:22.7 00:11:15.4 00:12:50.6 00:12:22.6 00:11:48.800:23:55.5
00:49:26.0 01:14:57.1 01:36:15.3Zwischenzeiten 01:56:55.1 02:18:17.8 02:29:33.2 02:42:23.8 02:54:46.5 03:06:35.300:23:55.5

1165 03:06:59.1SV Inning United Nations , 2730 00:00:00.00

00:24:21.8 00:22:45.0 00:20:55.5Rundenzeiten 00:20:44.1 00:24:31.0 00:13:16.9 00:12:12.5 00:12:21.3 00:11:24.300:24:26.2
00:48:48.1 01:11:33.1 01:32:28.7Zwischenzeiten 01:53:12.9 02:17:44.0 02:31:00.9 02:43:13.4 02:55:34.8 03:06:59.100:24:26.2

1089 03:08:19.2FCB : Familien-Clan Beigel , 2831 00:00:00.00

00:26:11.0 00:23:19.5 00:20:47.7Rundenzeiten 00:22:28.5 00:21:41.6 00:12:37.6 00:14:13.6 00:11:16.8 00:13:43.800:21:58.8
00:48:09.8 01:11:29.4 01:32:17.1Zwischenzeiten 01:54:45.6 02:16:27.2 02:29:04.8 02:43:18.5 02:54:35.3 03:08:19.200:21:58.8

1052 03:08:50.7MPIO Seewiesen , 2932 00:00:00.00

00:27:44.5 00:25:15.6 00:21:06.9Rundenzeiten 00:22:16.8 00:19:55.5 00:13:49.2 00:13:55.5 00:10:21.4 00:11:11.400:23:13.6
00:50:58.2 01:16:13.8 01:37:20.8Zwischenzeiten 01:59:37.6 02:19:33.1 02:33:22.3 02:47:17.9 02:57:39.3 03:08:50.700:23:13.6

1131 03:09:27.2Running Neighbours and Friends Neusöckin , 3033 00:00:00.00

00:26:32.5 00:23:54.0 00:22:20.8Rundenzeiten 00:23:37.3 00:19:11.1 00:12:27.8 00:10:35.1 00:11:32.0 00:11:52.100:27:24.1
00:53:56.6 01:17:50.6 01:40:11.5Zwischenzeiten 02:03:48.9 02:23:00.0 02:35:27.9 02:46:03.0 02:57:35.1 03:09:27.200:27:24.1

1138 03:09:40.1DAV-Vierseenland - Herren , 3134 00:00:00.00

00:24:27.3 00:26:27.6 00:20:25.2Rundenzeiten 00:23:16.8 00:22:06.2 00:13:08.6 00:12:35.6 00:13:10.5 00:11:30.200:22:31.6
00:46:58.9 01:13:26.6 01:33:51.9Zwischenzeiten 01:57:08.7 02:19:15.0 02:32:23.6 02:44:59.2 02:58:09.8 03:09:40.100:22:31.6

1055 03:10:00.7MRSV Ruderjugend Junioren , 3235 00:00:00.00

00:23:19.7 00:29:28.9 00:20:19.4Rundenzeiten 00:23:41.2 00:19:40.3 00:10:33.8 00:10:09.9 00:16:25.4 00:10:20.600:26:01.0
00:49:20.8 01:18:49.8 01:39:09.2Zwischenzeiten 02:02:50.4 02:22:30.7 02:33:04.6 02:43:14.6 02:59:40.1 03:10:00.700:26:01.0

1011 03:10:43.8Wilde Kerlchen Gilching , 3336 00:00:00.00

00:24:47.5 00:25:27.1 00:20:22.6Rundenzeiten 00:21:07.8 00:24:12.6 00:13:53.9 00:12:34.8 00:12:21.9 00:10:49.500:25:05.6
00:49:53.2 01:15:20.4 01:35:43.0Zwischenzeiten 01:56:50.9 02:21:03.5 02:34:57.5 02:47:32.3 02:59:54.3 03:10:43.800:25:05.6

1161 03:11:49.9Vater und Sohn , 3437 00:00:00.00

00:23:47.3 00:24:13.1 00:22:42.6Rundenzeiten 00:19:06.9 00:21:42.4 00:12:05.1 00:17:14.4 00:14:27.9 00:11:05.000:25:24.8
00:49:12.2 01:13:25.3 01:36:08.0Zwischenzeiten 01:55:14.9 02:16:57.4 02:29:02.5 02:46:16.9 03:00:44.9 03:11:49.900:25:24.8

1061 03:11:56.3Lauffreunde Hochstadt Gazellenjäger , 3538 00:00:00.00

00:30:37.1 00:30:00.8 00:22:38.7Rundenzeiten 00:19:16.0 00:21:51.3 00:10:28.3 00:09:53.5 00:12:35.7 00:11:39.400:22:55.1
00:53:32.2 01:23:33.1 01:46:11.9Zwischenzeiten 02:05:27.9 02:27:19.3 02:37:47.6 02:47:41.2 03:00:16.9 03:11:56.300:22:55.1
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(c) SEIPRO Computer Weimar 2002 - 2008
www.wettkampfsoftware.de

Seite 2

BLSV StarnbergSPORTRONIC

www.sportronic-gbr.de



LKL Starnberg 2015

10.10.2015

Stand vom :  11.10.2015 07:58:23

Wertung : Landkreislauf STA 15
Runde 10 / Messort 1

Männlich / Weiblich

StNr Name, Vorname Nat Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.AK-Pl.Rang Indiv. ZeitJG AKVerein

1096 03:12:07.7TSV Starnberg Wasserschnecken , 3639 00:00:00.00

00:25:38.0 00:21:27.9 00:20:38.0Rundenzeiten 00:23:07.1 00:24:52.4 00:13:46.7 00:13:48.7 00:11:43.8 00:11:59.800:25:04.8
00:50:42.9 01:12:10.9 01:32:49.0Zwischenzeiten 01:55:56.1 02:20:48.6 02:34:35.3 02:48:24.0 03:00:07.9 03:12:07.700:25:04.8

1056 03:12:39.5Triathlon Jugend , 3740 00:00:00.00
00:24:18.9 00:27:08.4 00:22:30.7Rundenzeiten 00:20:22.1 00:22:43.3 00:11:58.8 00:13:47.9 00:11:08.4 00:11:50.900:26:49.7
00:51:08.6 01:18:17.0 01:40:47.7Zwischenzeiten 02:01:09.9 02:23:53.3 02:35:52.1 02:49:40.1 03:00:48.5 03:12:39.500:26:49.7

1073 03:12:44.0Fast Fuß Foidafing , 3841 00:00:00.00

00:24:19.4 00:29:52.9 00:25:55.2Rundenzeiten 00:19:08.5 00:20:08.6 00:12:04.1 00:12:04.0 00:12:07.4 00:10:45.600:26:18.0
00:50:37.4 01:20:30.3 01:46:25.6Zwischenzeiten 02:05:34.1 02:25:42.7 02:37:46.9 02:49:51.0 03:01:58.4 03:12:44.000:26:18.0

1121 03:12:47.9Turbo , 3942 00:00:00.00

00:22:57.9 00:23:07.3 00:20:58.6Rundenzeiten 00:20:53.3 00:22:33.2 00:12:40.2 00:14:20.0 00:14:14.0 00:13:56.300:27:06.6
00:50:04.6 01:13:11.9 01:34:10.5Zwischenzeiten 01:55:03.9 02:17:37.1 02:30:17.4 02:44:37.4 02:58:51.5 03:12:47.900:27:06.6

1058 03:13:10.6T`schogger Aschering , 4043 00:00:00.00

00:27:06.1 00:25:18.4 00:19:57.5Rundenzeiten 00:24:11.3 00:21:05.5 00:11:48.9 00:13:47.6 00:10:38.3 00:11:40.700:27:35.8
00:54:42.0 01:20:00.4 01:39:57.9Zwischenzeiten 02:04:09.3 02:25:14.9 02:37:03.8 02:50:51.5 03:01:29.9 03:13:10.600:27:35.8

1032 03:13:54.9TSV Feldafing Damen , 444 00:00:00.00
00:26:30.7 00:26:59.5 00:20:56.1Rundenzeiten 00:22:31.5 00:21:33.3 00:14:13.1 00:10:52.9 00:12:35.9 00:12:08.400:25:33.1
00:52:03.8 01:19:03.4 01:39:59.5Zwischenzeiten 02:02:31.0 02:24:04.4 02:38:17.5 02:49:10.5 03:01:46.4 03:13:54.900:25:33.1

1095 03:14:00.23M ESPE Wadlbeißer , 4145 00:00:00.00

00:24:53.9 00:29:20.7 00:20:52.2Rundenzeiten 00:21:22.0 00:23:37.0 00:14:09.5 00:12:55.1 00:11:04.8 00:12:00.200:23:44.5
00:48:38.4 01:17:59.1 01:38:51.4Zwischenzeiten 02:00:13.4 02:23:50.4 02:38:00.0 02:50:55.1 03:02:00.0 03:14:00.200:23:44.5

1045 03:14:14.0LCB Damen , 546 00:00:00.00

00:25:57.1 00:25:09.5 00:21:55.2Rundenzeiten 00:22:44.7 00:20:58.9 00:12:41.2 00:13:54.3 00:12:57.4 00:13:50.100:24:05.0
00:50:02.2 01:15:11.8 01:37:07.0Zwischenzeiten 01:59:51.8 02:20:50.7 02:33:32.0 02:47:26.4 03:00:23.8 03:14:14.000:24:05.0

1142 03:14:31.6Dorfmoos , 4247 00:00:00.00

00:25:29.4 00:26:53.2 00:22:25.2Rundenzeiten 00:23:18.5 00:21:20.5 00:12:38.3 00:12:27.8 00:12:57.2 00:13:12.800:23:48.3
00:49:17.7 01:16:11.0 01:38:36.3Zwischenzeiten 02:01:54.8 02:23:15.3 02:35:53.7 02:48:21.5 03:01:18.7 03:14:31.600:23:48.3

1109 03:15:37.0Laufender Laktatkollaps , 4348 00:00:00.00
00:27:38.0 00:24:15.6 00:22:11.8Rundenzeiten 00:21:33.9 00:22:44.2 00:11:53.0 00:12:17.4 00:12:34.7 00:11:37.400:28:50.6
00:56:28.6 01:20:44.3 01:42:56.1Zwischenzeiten 02:04:30.1 02:27:14.3 02:39:07.3 02:51:24.8 03:03:59.6 03:15:37.000:28:50.6

1154 03:15:48.3SC Weßling Team Two , 4449 00:00:00.00

00:26:13.0 00:25:58.4 00:23:24.9Rundenzeiten 00:20:49.9 00:22:57.7 00:11:23.9 00:14:59.7 00:13:21.5 00:09:54.700:26:44.4
00:52:57.4 01:18:55.8 01:42:20.8Zwischenzeiten 02:03:10.7 02:26:08.4 02:37:32.3 02:52:32.0 03:05:53.6 03:15:48.300:26:44.4

1063 03:16:10.4TSV Oberalting Tischtennis , 4550 00:00:00.00

00:25:05.4 00:29:49.9 00:23:50.6Rundenzeiten 00:24:01.6 00:21:02.4 00:14:55.8 00:14:25.3 00:10:47.4 00:10:02.000:22:09.8
00:47:15.3 01:17:05.2 01:40:55.8Zwischenzeiten 02:04:57.4 02:25:59.8 02:40:55.7 02:55:21.0 03:06:08.4 03:16:10.400:22:09.8

1062 03:16:56.7Die Bahnhofsviertler , 4651 00:00:00.00

00:23:42.8 00:24:54.7 00:21:34.9Rundenzeiten 00:20:43.3 00:26:04.9 00:15:23.7 00:14:38.8 00:12:19.6 00:11:13.700:26:20.0
00:50:02.8 01:14:57.6 01:36:32.5Zwischenzeiten 01:57:15.8 02:23:20.8 02:38:44.5 02:53:23.3 03:05:43.0 03:16:56.700:26:20.0

1091 03:17:07.1Kolpinig Jugend Starnberg , 4752 00:00:00.00

00:27:52.4 00:26:08.6 00:19:37.1Rundenzeiten 00:22:47.5 00:28:25.2 00:12:53.4 00:13:19.3 00:10:50.5 00:11:53.500:23:19.2
00:51:11.6 01:17:20.2 01:36:57.4Zwischenzeiten 01:59:44.9 02:28:10.2 02:41:03.6 02:54:23.0 03:05:13.5 03:17:07.100:23:19.2

1074 03:17:36.2Kreislauf Kollaps , 4853 00:00:00.00

00:24:45.5 00:26:35.9 00:23:42.7Rundenzeiten 00:22:34.3 00:19:55.8 00:12:40.8 00:14:06.0 00:13:07.1 00:12:57.300:27:10.4
00:51:56.0 01:18:31.9 01:42:14.7Zwischenzeiten 02:04:49.0 02:24:44.9 02:37:25.7 02:51:31.7 03:04:38.9 03:17:36.200:27:10.4

1070 03:18:36.9NAVUM GmbH , 4954 00:00:00.00

00:25:04.7 00:27:31.2 00:23:47.2Rundenzeiten 00:21:48.1 00:23:37.1 00:12:18.9 00:11:07.1 00:12:27.7 00:13:33.900:27:20.6
00:52:25.3 01:19:56.6 01:43:43.8Zwischenzeiten 02:05:31.9 02:29:09.1 02:41:28.1 02:52:35.2 03:05:02.9 03:18:36.900:27:20.6

1004 03:19:01.0TSV Feldafing Kids , 5055 00:00:00.00

00:26:59.1 00:27:38.2 00:23:48.7Rundenzeiten 00:21:39.7 00:23:09.9 00:11:49.1 00:11:39.2 00:11:10.5 00:11:44.200:29:22.0
00:56:21.2 01:23:59.4 01:47:48.1Zwischenzeiten 02:09:27.9 02:32:37.8 02:44:27.0 02:56:06.2 03:07:16.7 03:19:01.000:29:22.0

1003 03:19:01.5Kreisjugendring Regen Kinder , 5156 00:00:00.00

00:26:32.6 00:29:16.8 00:22:19.9Rundenzeiten 00:21:22.2 00:25:47.9 00:12:33.2 00:11:47.3 00:11:27.0 00:11:30.100:26:24.2
00:52:56.8 01:22:13.6 01:44:33.5Zwischenzeiten 02:05:55.7 02:31:43.7 02:44:16.9 02:56:04.3 03:07:31.3 03:19:01.500:26:24.2

1129 03:19:04.3Haubentaucher , 5257 00:00:00.00

00:22:33.3 00:29:55.6 00:23:42.4Rundenzeiten 00:18:57.6 00:24:33.2 00:14:04.3 00:13:39.5 00:13:53.6 00:12:08.500:25:35.9
00:48:09.3 01:18:04.9 01:41:47.3Zwischenzeiten 02:00:44.9 02:25:18.2 02:39:22.5 02:53:02.1 03:06:55.8 03:19:04.300:25:35.9
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StNr Name, Vorname Nat Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.AK-Pl.Rang Indiv. ZeitJG AKVerein

1083 03:19:15.9die AKTIVEN , 5358 00:00:00.00

00:26:16.5 00:27:32.8 00:24:06.6Rundenzeiten 00:29:27.7 00:20:50.2 00:14:04.0 00:12:04.7 00:11:28.7 00:10:16.700:23:07.6
00:49:24.1 01:16:56.9 01:41:03.6Zwischenzeiten 02:10:31.3 02:31:21.5 02:45:25.6 02:57:30.4 03:08:59.1 03:19:15.900:23:07.6

1102 03:19:28.6Family & Friends , 5459 00:00:00.00
00:27:12.7 00:24:56.5 00:22:09.5Rundenzeiten 00:21:53.1 00:22:27.8 00:13:09.8 00:16:26.9 00:13:11.7 00:13:51.600:24:08.5
00:51:21.3 01:16:17.8 01:38:27.3Zwischenzeiten 02:00:20.5 02:22:48.4 02:35:58.2 02:52:25.1 03:05:36.9 03:19:28.600:24:08.5

1048 03:19:54.6TV Planegg-Krailling Damen , 660 00:00:00.00

00:27:59.2 00:28:55.7 00:22:54.3Rundenzeiten 00:23:24.8 00:20:44.5 00:14:21.2 00:13:08.6 00:12:38.1 00:10:48.300:24:59.5
00:52:58.7 01:21:54.4 01:44:48.8Zwischenzeiten 02:08:13.6 02:28:58.2 02:43:19.4 02:56:28.1 03:09:06.2 03:19:54.600:24:59.5

1075 03:19:59.6Die Blindschleichen , 5561 00:00:00.00

00:24:10.3 00:26:04.2 00:23:15.1Rundenzeiten 00:22:51.6 00:25:31.2 00:15:39.4 00:13:23.0 00:12:38.6 00:13:42.700:22:43.1
00:46:53.4 01:12:57.6 01:36:12.8Zwischenzeiten 01:59:04.5 02:24:35.7 02:40:15.2 02:53:38.2 03:06:16.9 03:19:59.600:22:43.1

1156 03:20:40.1Aubachflitzer , 5662 00:00:00.00

00:30:20.8 00:28:40.9 00:22:49.9Rundenzeiten 00:20:05.7 00:20:00.4 00:11:34.1 00:13:57.9 00:12:56.5 00:11:24.800:28:48.5
00:59:09.4 01:27:50.3 01:50:40.3Zwischenzeiten 02:10:46.1 02:30:46.5 02:42:20.7 02:56:18.6 03:09:15.2 03:20:40.100:28:48.5

1094 03:20:41.5Akademie für politische Bildung , 5763 00:00:00.00
00:24:52.5 00:23:50.1 00:23:39.0Rundenzeiten 00:21:50.5 00:22:19.2 00:13:45.0 00:16:31.0 00:14:22.1 00:12:29.800:27:01.8
00:51:54.4 01:15:44.6 01:39:23.6Zwischenzeiten 02:01:14.2 02:23:33.5 02:37:18.5 02:53:49.5 03:08:11.7 03:20:41.500:27:01.8

1069 03:20:53.4Die Pöckinger Rennsemmeln , 5864 00:00:00.00

00:29:06.4 00:27:13.5 00:22:14.8Rundenzeiten 00:24:27.0 00:20:45.4 00:12:25.3 00:12:45.6 00:14:05.6 00:13:29.700:24:19.6
00:53:26.0 01:20:39.6 01:42:54.4Zwischenzeiten 02:07:21.5 02:28:06.9 02:40:32.3 02:53:18.0 03:07:23.7 03:20:53.400:24:19.6

1014 03:20:57.8SF Breitbrunn Kinder I , 5965 00:00:00.00

00:30:04.7 00:28:40.0 00:22:38.2Rundenzeiten 00:23:20.6 00:21:03.3 00:13:17.7 00:12:21.2 00:11:19.9 00:12:08.300:26:03.5
00:56:08.3 01:24:48.3 01:47:26.5Zwischenzeiten 02:10:47.1 02:31:50.5 02:45:08.3 02:57:29.5 03:08:49.4 03:20:57.800:26:03.5

1147 03:21:37.1LCB Mixed , 6066 00:00:00.00

00:27:42.4 00:29:53.7 00:21:33.6Rundenzeiten 00:22:57.3 00:21:28.4 00:11:53.2 00:12:21.5 00:12:25.1 00:11:16.500:30:05.0
00:57:47.5 01:27:41.2 01:49:14.8Zwischenzeiten 02:12:12.2 02:33:40.6 02:45:33.9 02:57:55.4 03:10:20.6 03:21:37.100:30:05.0

1140 03:21:57.0SV Söcking Herren 1 , 6167 00:00:00.00
00:23:16.1 00:25:29.0 00:20:30.2Rundenzeiten 00:25:00.7 00:26:25.4 00:13:05.4 00:12:16.0 00:16:45.4 00:14:26.400:24:42.1
00:47:58.3 01:13:27.3 01:33:57.5Zwischenzeiten 01:58:58.3 02:25:23.8 02:38:29.2 02:50:45.2 03:07:30.6 03:21:57.000:24:42.1

1018 03:22:03.5Die jungen Gipfelstürmer , 6268 00:00:00.00

00:27:32.0 00:28:51.9 00:22:19.5Rundenzeiten 00:25:44.1 00:22:00.6 00:11:50.6 00:13:05.8 00:12:24.8 00:11:48.300:26:25.5
00:53:57.6 01:22:49.6 01:45:09.2Zwischenzeiten 02:10:53.3 02:32:53.9 02:44:44.6 02:57:50.4 03:10:15.2 03:22:03.500:26:25.5

1013 03:22:09.6LCB Kinder , 6369 00:00:00.00

00:24:40.4 00:27:50.3 00:22:50.4Rundenzeiten 00:24:13.9 00:24:14.3 00:12:21.1 00:12:03.9 00:13:09.1 00:12:37.900:28:08.0
00:52:48.4 01:20:38.7 01:43:29.1Zwischenzeiten 02:07:43.1 02:31:57.4 02:44:18.6 02:56:22.5 03:09:31.7 03:22:09.600:28:08.0

1064 03:22:20.5Alte Herren Hechendorf , 6470 00:00:00.00

00:27:07.9 00:28:38.4 00:25:19.4Rundenzeiten 00:19:55.0 00:22:44.0 00:12:02.5 00:12:31.1 00:13:21.5 00:13:11.700:27:28.7
00:54:36.6 01:23:15.1 01:48:34.5Zwischenzeiten 02:08:29.6 02:31:13.6 02:43:16.2 02:55:47.3 03:09:08.8 03:22:20.500:27:28.7

1144 03:22:54.7TSV Starnberg , 6571 00:00:00.00

00:25:49.9 00:23:24.9 00:26:00.6Rundenzeiten 00:21:22.8 00:22:39.4 00:09:45.0 00:14:16.1 00:16:54.9 00:13:30.700:29:10.0
00:55:00.0 01:18:24.9 01:44:25.5Zwischenzeiten 02:05:48.4 02:28:27.8 02:38:12.8 02:52:29.0 03:09:23.9 03:22:54.700:29:10.0

1066 03:23:10.9Gautinger Rennsäue , 6672 00:00:00.00

00:26:52.4 00:25:49.4 00:24:47.9Rundenzeiten 00:23:06.1 00:23:49.8 00:14:28.0 00:14:20.6 00:13:51.0 00:12:16.200:23:49.1
00:50:41.5 01:16:30.9 01:41:18.9Zwischenzeiten 02:04:25.0 02:28:14.9 02:42:42.9 02:57:03.6 03:10:54.6 03:23:10.900:23:49.1

1159 03:23:57.9Feuerwehr Oberalting Seefeld , 6773 00:00:00.00

00:27:20.4 00:26:31.1 00:21:38.3Rundenzeiten 00:26:14.7 00:22:18.0 00:12:06.2 00:13:47.4 00:12:19.4 00:12:37.700:29:04.3
00:56:24.7 01:22:55.9 01:44:34.2Zwischenzeiten 02:10:49.0 02:33:07.0 02:45:13.3 02:59:00.7 03:11:20.2 03:23:57.900:29:04.3

1084 03:23:58.7Die roten Flitzer , 6874 00:00:00.00

00:26:52.6 00:28:44.3 00:21:19.6Rundenzeiten 00:28:18.3 00:21:21.4 00:14:01.1 00:13:02.1 00:13:08.8 00:12:20.000:24:50.1
00:51:42.8 01:20:27.1 01:41:46.7Zwischenzeiten 02:10:05.0 02:31:26.5 02:45:27.7 02:58:29.8 03:11:38.7 03:23:58.700:24:50.1

1122 03:24:17.8Wasserläufer Wasserwirtschaftsamt WM , 6975 00:00:00.00

00:25:48.4 00:28:24.9 00:21:49.9Rundenzeiten 00:24:18.4 00:24:14.7 00:13:53.4 00:14:25.3 00:11:58.0 00:12:28.300:26:56.1
00:52:44.5 01:21:09.4 01:42:59.3Zwischenzeiten 02:07:17.8 02:31:32.6 02:45:26.0 02:59:51.3 03:11:49.4 03:24:17.800:26:56.1

1155 03:24:20.1Xenofit Verla-Pharm , 7076 00:00:00.00

00:26:09.7 00:27:25.0 00:18:28.3Rundenzeiten 00:20:26.5 00:27:54.1 00:17:35.5 00:15:41.9 00:13:30.1 00:11:36.500:25:32.0
00:51:41.7 01:19:06.7 01:37:35.1Zwischenzeiten 01:58:01.7 02:25:55.9 02:43:31.4 02:59:13.3 03:12:43.5 03:24:20.100:25:32.0
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1008 03:24:35.0Runtastic Kids , 7177 00:00:00.00

00:26:20.8 00:26:40.1 00:26:35.7Rundenzeiten 00:23:51.4 00:23:10.4 00:14:45.8 00:13:33.1 00:11:18.7 00:12:18.100:26:00.4
00:52:21.2 01:19:01.4 01:45:37.2Zwischenzeiten 02:09:28.6 02:32:39.0 02:47:24.9 03:00:58.1 03:12:16.8 03:24:35.000:26:00.4

1033 03:24:55.0Random Runners , 778 00:00:00.00
00:29:50.1 00:27:59.8 00:23:23.0Rundenzeiten 00:23:57.0 00:23:13.2 00:12:47.9 00:11:52.3 00:11:46.9 00:11:03.500:29:00.8
00:58:51.0 01:26:50.9 01:50:13.9Zwischenzeiten 02:14:10.9 02:37:24.2 02:50:12.1 03:02:04.5 03:13:51.4 03:24:55.000:29:00.8

1125 03:24:57.4TSV Hechendorf Herren III , 7279 00:00:00.00

00:28:06.4 00:28:55.9 00:22:32.0Rundenzeiten 00:19:27.0 00:23:51.7 00:14:21.7 00:15:04.6 00:11:23.4 00:12:58.500:28:15.6
00:56:22.1 01:25:18.1 01:47:50.1Zwischenzeiten 02:07:17.2 02:31:09.0 02:45:30.7 03:00:35.3 03:11:58.8 03:24:57.400:28:15.6

1113 03:25:20.8Waldgeister , 7380 00:00:00.00

00:29:21.9 00:24:55.0 00:22:12.6Rundenzeiten 00:22:19.1 00:22:06.1 00:14:54.6 00:11:38.5 00:16:59.7 00:12:54.700:27:58.0
00:57:20.0 01:22:15.1 01:44:27.7Zwischenzeiten 02:06:46.9 02:28:53.1 02:43:47.7 02:55:26.3 03:12:26.1 03:25:20.800:27:58.0

1082 03:25:54.1LC Bad Dürkheim , 7481 00:00:00.00

00:28:19.1 00:26:42.3 00:24:05.2Rundenzeiten 00:24:58.3 00:23:56.6 00:11:36.7 00:15:18.0 00:13:37.9 00:11:16.600:26:02.9
00:54:22.0 01:21:04.4 01:45:09.7Zwischenzeiten 02:10:08.0 02:34:04.7 02:45:41.5 03:00:59.6 03:14:37.5 03:25:54.100:26:02.9

1035 03:26:20.7LG Würm Athletik Damen 2 , 882 00:00:00.00
00:30:06.3 00:28:53.4 00:21:21.1Rundenzeiten 00:21:24.9 00:27:16.7 00:11:35.5 00:12:22.9 00:12:11.2 00:14:11.300:26:56.9
00:57:03.2 01:25:56.6 01:47:17.8Zwischenzeiten 02:08:42.8 02:35:59.5 02:47:35.1 02:59:58.0 03:12:09.3 03:26:20.700:26:56.9

1135 03:26:31.1LCH B , 7583 00:00:00.00

00:25:58.5 00:23:11.2 00:22:16.7Rundenzeiten 00:23:32.7 00:23:15.5 00:15:27.2 00:13:27.9 00:17:35.0 00:14:15.300:27:30.7
00:53:29.2 01:16:40.5 01:38:57.2Zwischenzeiten 02:02:30.0 02:25:45.6 02:41:12.9 02:54:40.8 03:12:15.8 03:26:31.100:27:30.7

1133 03:26:32.6Laufschritt Marsch , 7684 00:00:00.00

00:28:07.0 00:26:38.2 00:23:01.4Rundenzeiten 00:24:33.3 00:24:34.5 00:13:12.5 00:13:40.7 00:12:58.6 00:11:33.500:28:12.4
00:56:19.5 01:22:57.8 01:45:59.2Zwischenzeiten 02:10:32.6 02:35:07.1 02:48:19.6 03:02:00.4 03:14:59.1 03:26:32.600:28:12.4

1028 03:27:18.6TSV Hechendorf Damen 1 , 985 00:00:00.00

00:27:25.5 00:29:50.9 00:23:05.2Rundenzeiten 00:23:42.7 00:22:27.2 00:13:46.8 00:12:09.9 00:12:02.8 00:13:13.700:29:33.7
00:56:59.2 01:26:50.1 01:49:55.3Zwischenzeiten 02:13:38.1 02:36:05.3 02:49:52.1 03:02:02.0 03:14:04.8 03:27:18.600:29:33.7

1128 03:27:31.9Alpensprinter , 7786 00:00:00.00
00:30:29.1 00:30:34.7 00:24:04.7Rundenzeiten 00:20:26.2 00:22:59.2 00:13:26.1 00:12:33.3 00:14:24.3 00:11:17.400:27:16.5
00:57:45.7 01:28:20.4 01:52:25.2Zwischenzeiten 02:12:51.4 02:35:50.6 02:49:16.8 03:01:50.1 03:16:14.5 03:27:31.900:27:16.5

1143 03:27:35.3Knackige Grufties , 7887 00:00:00.00

00:24:25.6 00:29:18.5 00:30:54.5Rundenzeiten 00:26:53.6 00:22:46.2 00:11:34.2 00:12:47.0 00:10:26.2 00:12:00.500:26:28.7
00:50:54.3 01:20:12.8 01:51:07.4Zwischenzeiten 02:18:01.0 02:40:47.3 02:52:21.5 03:05:08.6 03:15:34.8 03:27:35.300:26:28.7

1105 03:27:55.1Lauffreunde Hochstadt Hobby , 7988 00:00:00.00

00:23:17.6 00:30:28.7 00:26:30.5Rundenzeiten 00:22:48.4 00:23:24.8 00:13:39.6 00:13:57.4 00:12:47.0 00:12:38.600:28:22.1
00:51:39.8 01:22:08.6 01:48:39.1Zwischenzeiten 02:11:27.5 02:34:52.3 02:48:32.0 03:02:29.4 03:15:16.5 03:27:55.100:28:22.1

1019 03:27:55.7Die flotten Karotten 1 , 8089 00:00:00.00

00:26:15.3 00:29:07.8 00:22:34.8Rundenzeiten 00:26:02.0 00:21:00.4 00:13:49.5 00:12:05.1 00:12:55.9 00:12:48.800:31:15.8
00:57:31.1 01:26:38.9 01:49:13.8Zwischenzeiten 02:15:15.8 02:36:16.2 02:50:05.8 03:02:10.9 03:15:06.8 03:27:55.700:31:15.8

1054 03:27:57.8Mannis Friends , 8190 00:00:00.00

00:27:33.3 00:25:08.9 00:23:01.4Rundenzeiten 00:26:48.2 00:23:58.8 00:12:51.8 00:12:51.2 00:15:11.2 00:11:59.900:28:32.6
00:56:06.0 01:21:14.9 01:44:16.3Zwischenzeiten 02:11:04.5 02:35:03.4 02:47:55.3 03:00:46.6 03:15:57.8 03:27:57.800:28:32.6

1088 03:28:00.3Wolffsrudel , 8291 00:00:00.00

00:24:20.5 00:23:57.5 00:24:36.2Rundenzeiten 00:26:45.9 00:28:04.5 00:15:22.5 00:12:33.4 00:14:41.6 00:12:27.900:25:09.8
00:49:30.4 01:13:28.0 01:38:04.2Zwischenzeiten 02:04:50.1 02:32:54.7 02:48:17.2 03:00:50.6 03:15:32.3 03:28:00.300:25:09.8

1038 03:28:05.8Landratsamt Damen 1 , 1092 00:00:00.00

00:26:55.5 00:25:05.7 00:25:18.4Rundenzeiten 00:22:30.4 00:26:19.8 00:12:38.0 00:12:53.0 00:14:10.5 00:12:59.500:29:14.6
00:56:10.1 01:21:15.9 01:46:34.4Zwischenzeiten 02:09:04.9 02:35:24.7 02:48:02.8 03:00:55.8 03:15:06.3 03:28:05.800:29:14.6

1115 03:28:39.6Landratsamt & Lauffreunde 1 , 8393 00:00:00.00

00:27:25.8 00:28:39.4 00:20:20.1Rundenzeiten 00:26:45.2 00:23:55.0 00:17:13.4 00:12:09.0 00:12:25.9 00:11:41.100:28:04.3
00:55:30.2 01:24:09.7 01:44:29.8Zwischenzeiten 02:11:15.0 02:35:10.0 02:52:23.4 03:04:32.5 03:16:58.5 03:28:39.600:28:04.3

1036 03:29:09.4SV Inning Damen , 1194 00:00:00.00

00:27:12.7 00:26:13.6 00:25:17.3Rundenzeiten 00:24:23.8 00:24:57.4 00:13:30.3 00:13:12.3 00:13:19.6 00:13:30.100:27:31.9
00:54:44.7 01:20:58.3 01:46:15.6Zwischenzeiten 02:10:39.5 02:35:36.9 02:49:07.2 03:02:19.6 03:15:39.2 03:29:09.400:27:31.9

1006 03:29:27.0LG Würm Athletik "Würmis 1" , 8495 00:00:00.00

00:28:53.8 00:28:18.8 00:25:30.9Rundenzeiten 00:26:27.8 00:25:10.3 00:13:02.6 00:12:44.9 00:13:44.7 00:12:38.700:22:54.0
00:51:47.9 01:20:06.7 01:45:37.7Zwischenzeiten 02:12:05.6 02:37:15.9 02:50:18.5 03:03:03.5 03:16:48.2 03:29:27.000:22:54.0
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StNr Name, Vorname Nat Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.AK-Pl.Rang Indiv. ZeitJG AKVerein

1139 03:29:50.3DAV-Vierseenland - Jugend , 8596 00:00:00.00

00:29:26.9 00:27:19.4 00:22:43.1Rundenzeiten 00:24:30.8 00:24:38.2 00:12:55.3 00:13:50.1 00:11:40.0 00:14:24.900:28:21.0
00:57:48.0 01:25:07.5 01:47:50.6Zwischenzeiten 02:12:21.5 02:36:59.7 02:49:55.1 03:03:45.2 03:15:25.3 03:29:50.300:28:21.0

1078 03:29:58.3It`s hard to stop a TRANE , 8697 00:00:00.00
00:33:31.6 00:27:21.3 00:21:48.0Rundenzeiten 00:22:20.3 00:21:23.7 00:15:50.8 00:12:32.6 00:13:36.4 00:16:32.600:25:00.7
00:58:32.3 01:25:53.7 01:47:41.7Zwischenzeiten 02:10:02.0 02:31:25.7 02:47:16.6 02:59:49.3 03:13:25.7 03:29:58.300:25:00.7

1053 03:30:01.6Die Macht vom Alersberg , 8798 00:00:00.00

00:24:06.0 00:29:52.2 00:24:57.1Rundenzeiten 00:24:41.9 00:19:38.1 00:16:00.6 00:15:20.5 00:15:28.3 00:12:43.500:27:12.9
00:51:19.0 01:21:11.2 01:46:08.4Zwischenzeiten 02:10:50.4 02:30:28.5 02:46:29.1 03:01:49.7 03:17:18.0 03:30:01.600:27:12.9

1118 03:30:18.9TQ-Sport , 8899 00:00:00.00

00:29:54.5 00:31:20.7 00:21:23.5Rundenzeiten 00:25:53.0 00:19:58.6 00:13:22.2 00:12:34.6 00:13:23.2 00:12:30.400:29:57.6
00:59:52.1 01:31:12.9 01:52:36.5Zwischenzeiten 02:18:29.6 02:38:28.2 02:51:50.5 03:04:25.2 03:17:48.4 03:30:18.900:29:57.6

1160 03:30:31.0SC Wörthsee Tischtennis , 89100 00:00:00.00

00:25:06.0 00:27:46.6 00:24:02.7Rundenzeiten 00:26:43.3 00:26:41.8 00:14:03.1 00:12:55.1 00:10:45.3 00:14:42.000:27:44.7
00:52:50.7 01:20:37.3 01:44:40.1Zwischenzeiten 02:11:23.4 02:38:05.3 02:52:08.4 03:05:03.6 03:15:48.9 03:30:31.000:27:44.7

1097 03:30:53.3Freiwillige Feuerwehr Starnberg , 90101 00:00:00.00
00:27:44.9 00:27:48.6 00:23:02.0Rundenzeiten 00:26:04.8 00:24:03.0 00:12:31.2 00:15:00.8 00:14:19.7 00:13:49.800:26:28.1
00:54:13.0 01:22:01.7 01:45:03.7Zwischenzeiten 02:11:08.5 02:35:11.6 02:47:42.8 03:02:43.7 03:17:03.4 03:30:53.300:26:28.1

1120 03:30:56.2Landkreis Mittelsachsen Staffel 2 , 91102 00:00:00.00

00:32:27.1 00:25:46.9 00:23:50.5Rundenzeiten 00:24:16.6 00:24:26.9 00:15:06.2 00:12:58.7 00:11:01.0 00:14:42.900:26:19.0
00:58:46.2 01:24:33.2 01:48:23.7Zwischenzeiten 02:12:40.3 02:37:07.3 02:52:13.5 03:05:12.3 03:16:13.3 03:30:56.200:26:19.0

1148 03:30:57.3SC Wörthsee just for fun , 92103 00:00:00.00

00:31:37.9 00:27:35.5 00:21:19.4Rundenzeiten 00:23:54.1 00:24:56.5 00:14:00.5 00:12:13.9 00:13:16.4 00:10:31.500:31:31.2
01:03:09.2 01:30:44.7 01:52:04.1Zwischenzeiten 02:15:58.3 02:40:54.8 02:54:55.4 03:07:09.3 03:20:25.7 03:30:57.300:31:31.2

1010 03:31:06.2SC Wörthsee KIDS 2 , 93104 00:00:00.00

00:28:47.2 00:30:04.7 00:24:21.9Rundenzeiten 00:19:56.0 00:23:39.4 00:12:42.6 00:12:21.3 00:13:16.4 00:14:56.400:30:59.9
00:59:47.1 01:29:51.8 01:54:13.8Zwischenzeiten 02:14:09.8 02:37:49.3 02:50:32.0 03:02:53.3 03:16:09.7 03:31:06.200:30:59.9

1060 03:32:23.0TC Herrsching Mix , 94105 00:00:00.00
00:24:10.5 00:27:42.7 00:27:25.6Rundenzeiten 00:26:23.8 00:21:42.4 00:16:28.7 00:14:04.4 00:11:36.2 00:12:27.100:30:21.3
00:54:31.8 01:22:14.6 01:49:40.2Zwischenzeiten 02:16:04.0 02:37:46.5 02:54:15.2 03:08:19.7 03:19:55.9 03:32:23.000:30:21.3

1025 03:32:25.6Lauffreunde Hochstadt Gazellen , 12106 00:00:00.00

00:26:39.8 00:30:28.4 00:25:14.4Rundenzeiten 00:23:06.8 00:23:43.3 00:13:01.4 00:14:30.8 00:13:57.2 00:13:11.400:28:31.6
00:55:11.4 01:25:39.9 01:50:54.4Zwischenzeiten 02:14:01.2 02:37:44.6 02:50:46.0 03:05:16.9 03:19:14.1 03:32:25.600:28:31.6

1024 03:32:34.9SF Breitbrunn Damen , 13107 00:00:00.00

00:30:01.5 00:29:18.5 00:23:09.5Rundenzeiten 00:23:33.6 00:24:45.2 00:12:35.7 00:14:05.5 00:12:34.1 00:12:39.600:29:51.4
00:59:53.0 01:29:11.5 01:52:21.0Zwischenzeiten 02:15:54.6 02:40:39.8 02:53:15.5 03:07:21.1 03:19:55.3 03:32:34.900:29:51.4

1119 03:32:37.8Stramme Haxen Mittelsachsen , 95108 00:00:00.00

00:28:24.6 00:34:45.8 00:21:26.7Rundenzeiten 00:20:12.0 00:25:18.6 00:13:13.0 00:14:46.5 00:13:47.0 00:13:26.100:27:17.0
00:55:41.6 01:30:27.5 01:51:54.2Zwischenzeiten 02:12:06.3 02:37:25.0 02:50:38.0 03:05:24.6 03:19:11.7 03:32:37.800:27:17.0

1087 03:33:13.4Beamtenfachhochschule Starnberg , 96109 00:00:00.00

00:26:53.1 00:34:36.6 00:23:03.7Rundenzeiten 00:21:51.0 00:23:09.5 00:16:21.1 00:14:30.3 00:14:07.1 00:15:08.700:23:31.9
00:50:25.1 01:25:01.7 01:48:05.4Zwischenzeiten 02:09:56.5 02:33:06.0 02:49:27.2 03:03:57.5 03:18:04.7 03:33:13.400:23:31.9

1086 03:33:22.3die albatrosse der wasserwacht tutzing , 97110 00:00:00.00

00:29:01.1 00:27:20.9 00:27:40.1Rundenzeiten 00:24:02.3 00:26:40.3 00:13:06.2 00:11:49.0 00:15:46.6 00:11:30.600:26:24.7
00:55:25.9 01:22:46.9 01:50:27.0Zwischenzeiten 02:14:29.3 02:41:09.7 02:54:15.9 03:06:05.0 03:21:51.7 03:33:22.300:26:24.7

1002 03:34:31.9Wild Boys , 98111 00:00:00.00

00:27:36.6 00:34:40.4 00:21:59.6Rundenzeiten 00:22:32.2 00:22:19.5 00:10:35.7 00:12:14.1 00:14:13.6 00:15:14.000:33:05.7
01:00:42.4 01:35:22.8 01:57:22.4Zwischenzeiten 02:19:54.7 02:42:14.3 02:52:50.1 03:05:04.2 03:19:17.9 03:34:31.900:33:05.7

1021 03:34:49.3TSV Erling-Andechs Damen , 14112 00:00:00.00

00:30:22.2 00:27:55.0 00:22:41.0Rundenzeiten 00:24:31.6 00:25:39.5 00:14:19.0 00:12:38.3 00:14:58.0 00:13:52.100:27:52.3
00:58:14.5 01:26:09.5 01:48:50.6Zwischenzeiten 02:13:22.2 02:39:01.8 02:53:20.8 03:05:59.1 03:20:57.2 03:34:49.300:27:52.3

1163 03:35:39.9Breitbrunn läuft , 99113 00:00:00.00

00:30:55.1 00:31:21.4 00:23:43.7Rundenzeiten 00:20:44.5 00:26:24.3 00:14:08.6 00:11:42.0 00:13:52.8 00:12:59.000:29:48.1
01:00:43.3 01:32:04.7 01:55:48.5Zwischenzeiten 02:16:33.1 02:42:57.4 02:57:06.0 03:08:48.1 03:22:40.9 03:35:39.900:29:48.1

1009 03:36:21.5SC Wörthsee KIDS 1 , 100114 00:00:00.00

00:32:18.8 00:32:39.8 00:23:46.6Rundenzeiten 00:20:49.7 00:23:36.5 00:11:16.4 00:11:55.7 00:16:09.4 00:13:49.400:29:58.8
01:02:17.7 01:34:57.5 01:58:44.1Zwischenzeiten 02:19:33.9 02:43:10.4 02:54:26.9 03:06:22.6 03:22:32.1 03:36:21.500:29:58.8
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1117 03:36:28.6LG Pharmatechnik Herren , 101115 00:00:00.00

00:29:26.3 00:30:31.5 00:26:14.0Rundenzeiten 00:24:56.2 00:26:05.2 00:11:44.3 00:14:05.3 00:12:10.8 00:12:12.500:29:02.0
00:58:28.4 01:28:59.9 01:55:14.0Zwischenzeiten 02:20:10.2 02:46:15.5 02:57:59.8 03:12:05.2 03:24:16.1 03:36:28.600:29:02.0

1076 03:36:32.2Die Rauchenden Socken , 102116 00:00:00.00
00:30:45.7 00:31:29.5 00:23:23.2Rundenzeiten 00:27:40.9 00:23:04.4 00:12:15.4 00:14:03.3 00:13:02.0 00:11:50.400:28:56.9
00:59:42.6 01:31:12.2 01:54:35.4Zwischenzeiten 02:22:16.4 02:45:20.8 02:57:36.3 03:11:39.7 03:24:41.8 03:36:32.200:28:56.9

1065 03:36:34.3Traubinger Windhunde , 103117 00:00:00.00

00:29:21.3 00:35:09.9 00:25:27.7Rundenzeiten 00:26:19.1 00:20:37.7 00:12:40.0 00:11:17.7 00:12:46.6 00:12:34.600:30:19.3
00:59:40.6 01:34:50.6 02:00:18.3Zwischenzeiten 02:26:37.5 02:47:15.3 02:59:55.3 03:11:13.0 03:23:59.6 03:36:34.300:30:19.3

1101 03:36:49.8TSV Feldafing Mix , 104118 00:00:00.00

00:27:27.8 00:27:55.7 00:25:14.6Rundenzeiten 00:22:24.5 00:27:54.0 00:14:07.3 00:13:52.6 00:14:12.6 00:12:34.400:31:05.8
00:58:33.7 01:26:29.5 01:51:44.1Zwischenzeiten 02:14:08.6 02:42:02.7 02:56:10.0 03:10:02.7 03:24:15.3 03:36:49.800:31:05.8

1112 03:37:22.7NurAlt , 105119 00:00:00.00

00:28:37.0 00:32:03.5 00:24:23.0Rundenzeiten 00:25:35.8 00:27:20.5 00:13:26.9 00:13:14.4 00:12:14.8 00:11:40.300:28:46.2
00:57:23.2 01:29:26.8 01:53:49.8Zwischenzeiten 02:19:25.7 02:46:46.2 03:00:13.1 03:13:27.5 03:25:42.4 03:37:22.700:28:46.2

1080 03:38:20.0estos GmbH , 106120 00:00:00.00
00:27:04.4 00:31:12.0 00:25:54.9Rundenzeiten 00:23:52.0 00:24:09.7 00:14:04.6 00:14:12.3 00:14:50.4 00:11:48.200:31:10.9
00:58:15.4 01:29:27.4 01:55:22.4Zwischenzeiten 02:19:14.5 02:43:24.2 02:57:28.9 03:11:41.2 03:26:31.7 03:38:20.000:31:10.9

1158 03:38:35.4Die Laufraketen , 107121 00:00:00.00

00:34:22.7 00:28:16.7 00:27:00.1Rundenzeiten 00:27:19.8 00:24:00.1 00:15:43.3 00:12:37.8 00:11:33.4 00:12:46.400:24:54.8
00:59:17.5 01:27:34.3 01:54:34.5Zwischenzeiten 02:21:54.3 02:45:54.4 03:01:37.7 03:14:15.5 03:25:49.0 03:38:35.400:24:54.8

1077 03:38:36.3Laufbosse , 108122 00:00:00.00

00:31:16.1 00:29:49.9 00:25:09.0Rundenzeiten 00:23:25.5 00:26:09.0 00:13:16.2 00:13:36.2 00:12:27.1 00:13:36.000:29:51.1
01:01:07.2 01:30:57.2 01:56:06.2Zwischenzeiten 02:19:31.8 02:45:40.8 02:58:57.0 03:12:33.2 03:25:00.3 03:38:36.300:29:51.1

1072 03:38:49.2Familie Kronthaler , 109123 00:00:00.00

00:30:55.6 00:29:21.9 00:21:01.0Rundenzeiten 00:26:26.1 00:25:31.3 00:12:28.0 00:14:09.0 00:17:09.1 00:14:52.800:26:54.1
00:57:49.7 01:27:11.6 01:48:12.7Zwischenzeiten 02:14:38.8 02:40:10.1 02:52:38.2 03:06:47.3 03:23:56.4 03:38:49.200:26:54.1

1017 03:38:51.6MRSV Ruderjugend Kinder , 110124 00:00:00.00
00:26:08.9 00:30:50.2 00:24:48.7Rundenzeiten 00:22:53.4 00:24:39.4 00:13:57.0 00:14:29.5 00:13:30.8 00:14:43.200:32:50.1
00:58:59.0 01:29:49.2 01:54:37.9Zwischenzeiten 02:17:31.4 02:42:10.8 02:56:07.9 03:10:37.4 03:24:08.3 03:38:51.600:32:50.1

1152 03:39:00.3Hühner und Hähne , 111125 00:00:00.00

00:30:13.0 00:34:11.4 00:24:54.6Rundenzeiten 00:23:34.9 00:25:11.2 00:10:22.0 00:17:01.0 00:12:15.9 00:12:44.700:28:31.2
00:58:44.2 01:32:55.7 01:57:50.3Zwischenzeiten 02:21:25.3 02:46:36.6 02:56:58.6 03:13:59.6 03:26:15.5 03:39:00.300:28:31.2

1103 03:39:06.1Feuerwehr Maising / Mixed Staffel , 112126 00:00:00.00

00:28:17.7 00:26:59.9 00:26:28.5Rundenzeiten 00:21:52.8 00:28:41.8 00:11:58.2 00:15:26.9 00:15:40.9 00:15:01.100:28:37.9
00:56:55.7 01:23:55.6 01:50:24.2Zwischenzeiten 02:12:17.0 02:40:58.8 02:52:57.1 03:08:24.1 03:24:05.0 03:39:06.100:28:37.9

1164 03:39:13.5LG Würm Athletik "Würmis 2" , 113127 00:00:00.00

00:27:11.3 00:35:44.1 00:23:55.8Rundenzeiten 00:23:54.9 00:23:38.8 00:12:17.6 00:11:09.1 00:13:44.9 00:14:17.500:33:19.1
01:00:30.4 01:36:14.6 02:00:10.4Zwischenzeiten 02:24:05.3 02:47:44.2 03:00:01.9 03:11:11.0 03:24:55.9 03:39:13.500:33:19.1

1007 03:40:31.9Haftpflicht Helden , 114128 00:00:00.00

00:28:53.7 00:26:58.3 00:30:03.4Rundenzeiten 00:24:10.6 00:27:36.5 00:14:29.8 00:13:01.1 00:14:54.1 00:13:25.500:26:58.6
00:55:52.3 01:22:50.6 01:52:54.1Zwischenzeiten 02:17:04.7 02:44:41.3 02:59:11.1 03:12:12.2 03:27:06.4 03:40:31.900:26:58.6

1050 03:40:47.2LG Würm Athletik Jugend weiblich , 15129 00:00:00.00

00:31:07.1 00:32:10.3 00:23:48.5Rundenzeiten 00:25:26.8 00:24:11.9 00:14:07.5 00:12:30.4 00:13:59.0 00:12:55.900:30:29.2
01:01:36.4 01:33:46.7 01:57:35.2Zwischenzeiten 02:23:02.1 02:47:14.1 03:01:21.7 03:13:52.2 03:27:51.2 03:40:47.200:30:29.2

1042 03:41:04.7Energie Nachbarschaft , 16130 00:00:00.00

00:27:07.7 00:30:49.2 00:24:17.2Rundenzeiten 00:26:48.2 00:24:59.9 00:13:56.4 00:12:17.1 00:14:04.4 00:14:40.700:32:03.6
00:59:11.3 01:30:00.6 01:54:17.8Zwischenzeiten 02:21:06.0 02:46:05.9 03:00:02.4 03:12:19.6 03:26:24.0 03:41:04.700:32:03.6

1085 03:41:33.0SV Söcking Fussball , 115131 00:00:00.00

00:30:56.3 00:28:45.5 00:26:15.3Rundenzeiten 00:25:55.8 00:23:29.0 00:17:06.6 00:10:10.2 00:13:04.5 00:15:32.400:30:17.1
01:01:13.4 01:29:59.0 01:56:14.3Zwischenzeiten 02:22:10.1 02:45:39.1 03:02:45.8 03:12:56.1 03:26:00.6 03:41:33.000:30:17.1

1016 03:42:51.3Turnerhasen , 116132 00:00:00.00

00:29:28.7 00:30:56.5 00:25:30.7Rundenzeiten 00:27:26.8 00:27:43.6 00:14:04.7 00:13:03.7 00:13:49.5 00:13:37.000:27:09.7
00:56:38.5 01:27:35.0 01:53:05.7Zwischenzeiten 02:20:32.6 02:48:16.2 03:02:20.9 03:15:24.6 03:29:14.2 03:42:51.300:27:09.7

1041 03:43:32.6TSV Hechendorf Damen 2 , 17133 00:00:00.00

00:31:34.4 00:32:16.8 00:26:09.2Rundenzeiten 00:25:19.7 00:23:07.7 00:10:32.3 00:13:55.8 00:13:12.9 00:13:47.300:33:36.2
01:05:10.6 01:37:27.5 02:03:36.7Zwischenzeiten 02:28:56.4 02:52:04.1 03:02:36.4 03:16:32.3 03:29:45.2 03:43:32.600:33:36.2

Result 3000 3.1.5
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LKL Starnberg 2015
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Stand vom :  11.10.2015 07:58:24

Wertung : Landkreislauf STA 15
Runde 10 / Messort 1

Männlich / Weiblich

StNr Name, Vorname Nat Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.AK-Pl.Rang Indiv. ZeitJG AKVerein

1046 03:44:19.6Chicas und Chiquitas , 18134 00:00:00.00

00:30:33.6 00:32:54.9 00:25:49.2Rundenzeiten 00:24:17.4 00:23:49.5 00:14:21.2 00:15:02.7 00:16:06.9 00:13:32.400:27:51.4
00:58:25.1 01:31:20.0 01:57:09.2Zwischenzeiten 02:21:26.7 02:45:16.2 02:59:37.4 03:14:40.2 03:30:47.1 03:44:19.600:27:51.4

1059 03:44:41.5TV Planegg-Krailling-Die Mischung machts , 117135 00:00:00.00
00:27:02.9 00:28:08.0 00:26:51.5Rundenzeiten 00:28:52.3 00:38:54.0 00:13:35.1 00:08:40.2 00:12:50.8 00:13:48.700:25:57.5
00:53:00.5 01:21:08.5 01:48:00.1Zwischenzeiten 02:16:52.5 02:55:46.5 03:09:21.7 03:18:01.9 03:30:52.8 03:44:41.500:25:57.5

1015 03:45:09.7SF Breitbrunn blaue Teufel , 118136 00:00:00.00

00:32:35.4 00:32:57.8 00:24:43.5Rundenzeiten 00:27:04.8 00:26:56.9 00:14:18.0 00:13:55.9 00:12:07.4 00:12:58.400:27:31.2
01:00:06.6 01:33:04.5 01:57:48.0Zwischenzeiten 02:24:52.8 02:51:49.8 03:06:07.8 03:20:03.8 03:32:11.2 03:45:09.700:27:31.2

1005 03:45:53.1TSV Hechendorf Youngsters , 119137 00:00:00.00

00:30:37.9 00:31:17.1 00:22:34.7Rundenzeiten 00:24:34.5 00:27:48.2 00:12:27.9 00:17:20.4 00:13:21.9 00:14:17.000:31:33.1
01:02:11.1 01:33:28.2 01:56:03.0Zwischenzeiten 02:20:37.5 02:48:25.7 03:00:53.7 03:18:14.1 03:31:36.1 03:45:53.100:31:33.1

1150 03:45:56.0der Clan , 120138 00:00:00.00

00:27:28.7 00:32:14.0 00:29:15.9Rundenzeiten 00:23:42.0 00:20:44.3 00:15:46.1 00:14:06.4 00:14:05.0 00:21:55.500:26:37.7
00:54:06.4 01:26:20.4 01:55:36.4Zwischenzeiten 02:19:18.4 02:40:02.8 02:55:49.0 03:09:55.4 03:24:00.5 03:45:56.000:26:37.7

1081 03:46:43.7vhs Team , 121139 00:00:00.00
00:32:33.5 00:30:12.1 00:24:11.8Rundenzeiten 00:25:32.2 00:26:33.5 00:14:25.0 00:13:38.4 00:14:44.5 00:13:02.800:31:49.5
01:04:23.0 01:34:35.2 01:58:47.1Zwischenzeiten 02:24:19.3 02:50:52.8 03:05:17.9 03:18:56.4 03:33:40.9 03:46:43.700:31:49.5

1020 03:46:44.4Die flotten Karotten 2 , 122140 00:00:00.00

00:30:00.7 00:33:11.7 00:27:19.2Rundenzeiten 00:29:14.4 00:24:29.7 00:12:58.3 00:12:48.6 00:12:22.9 00:14:00.000:30:18.5
01:00:19.3 01:33:31.0 02:00:50.3Zwischenzeiten 02:30:04.7 02:54:34.4 03:07:32.8 03:20:21.4 03:32:44.3 03:46:44.400:30:18.5

1116 03:47:16.5Landratsamt & Lauffreunde 2 , 123141 00:00:00.00

00:27:03.3 00:32:48.8 00:29:04.0Rundenzeiten 00:22:23.4 00:26:07.3 00:14:23.9 00:14:12.8 00:15:05.2 00:13:40.800:32:26.6
00:59:29.9 01:32:18.8 02:01:22.8Zwischenzeiten 02:23:46.2 02:49:53.6 03:04:17.5 03:18:30.4 03:33:35.6 03:47:16.500:32:26.6

1162 03:47:26.1Trachtenverein Frieding , 124142 00:00:00.00

00:25:16.9 00:30:55.0 00:25:14.0Rundenzeiten 00:23:06.5 00:32:07.1 00:14:59.0 00:16:05.5 00:13:12.0 00:13:54.000:32:35.7
00:57:52.6 01:28:47.7 01:54:01.7Zwischenzeiten 02:17:08.3 02:49:15.4 03:04:14.5 03:20:20.0 03:33:32.0 03:47:26.100:32:35.7

1026 03:48:56.8Guichinger Wald und Wiesenläuferinnen , 19143 00:00:00.00
00:29:53.1 00:30:39.3 00:25:24.0Rundenzeiten 00:34:01.1 00:24:15.6 00:13:54.3 00:13:20.7 00:14:26.0 00:14:28.200:28:34.2
00:58:27.3 01:29:06.7 01:54:30.7Zwischenzeiten 02:28:31.8 02:52:47.4 03:06:41.8 03:20:02.5 03:34:28.6 03:48:56.800:28:34.2

1022 03:50:10.8Skihasen , 20144 00:00:00.00

00:34:04.6 00:31:46.6 00:27:56.4Rundenzeiten 00:24:23.0 00:25:12.6 00:12:24.5 00:12:10.8 00:14:18.7 00:13:24.500:34:28.8
01:08:33.5 01:40:20.2 02:08:16.6Zwischenzeiten 02:32:39.6 02:57:52.2 03:10:16.7 03:22:27.5 03:36:46.2 03:50:10.800:34:28.8

1157 03:51:49.5EssZettAllStas , 125145 00:00:00.00

00:33:06.7 00:25:20.7 00:26:12.7Rundenzeiten 00:24:06.0 00:27:15.6 00:15:41.6 00:14:58.4 00:13:24.1 00:19:15.600:32:27.6
01:05:34.4 01:30:55.2 01:57:08.0Zwischenzeiten 02:21:14.0 02:48:29.6 03:04:11.2 03:19:09.7 03:32:33.8 03:51:49.500:32:27.6

1023 03:53:12.0MRSV Ruderjugend Juniorinnen , 21146 00:00:00.00

00:31:30.6 00:33:00.6 00:25:57.7Rundenzeiten 00:24:06.3 00:24:56.8 00:14:37.6 00:15:16.1 00:13:46.7 00:14:21.800:35:37.4
01:07:08.0 01:40:08.7 02:06:06.4Zwischenzeiten 02:30:12.8 02:55:09.6 03:09:47.3 03:25:03.5 03:38:50.2 03:53:12.000:35:37.4

1043 03:54:05.3Die Bahnhofsviertlerinnen , 22147 00:00:00.00

00:31:16.8 00:35:09.8 00:28:11.6Rundenzeiten 00:27:27.2 00:24:00.9 00:17:11.2 00:13:10.1 00:12:21.6 00:15:01.000:30:14.6
01:01:31.4 01:36:41.3 02:04:52.9Zwischenzeiten 02:32:20.2 02:56:21.2 03:13:32.4 03:26:42.6 03:39:04.2 03:54:05.300:30:14.6

1012 03:55:24.2Running Kids , 126148 00:00:00.00

00:35:40.4 00:36:53.4 00:23:55.4Rundenzeiten 00:25:26.7 00:24:28.7 00:15:27.1 00:14:08.1 00:15:52.2 00:12:38.500:30:53.2
01:06:33.6 01:43:27.1 02:07:22.6Zwischenzeiten 02:32:49.3 02:57:18.1 03:12:45.3 03:26:53.4 03:42:45.6 03:55:24.200:30:53.2

1151 03:55:35.9Blaskapelle Seefeld , 127149 00:00:00.00

00:31:31.9 00:32:42.9 00:29:54.5Rundenzeiten 00:27:58.6 00:23:40.7 00:15:13.8 00:14:29.1 00:13:14.1 00:14:24.700:32:25.1
01:03:57.1 01:36:40.1 02:06:34.6Zwischenzeiten 02:34:33.2 02:58:14.0 03:13:27.8 03:27:57.0 03:41:11.1 03:55:35.900:32:25.1

1127 03:57:46.7TQ-Economy , 128150 00:00:00.00

00:30:34.4 00:32:59.6 00:24:29.3Rundenzeiten 00:30:44.0 00:34:09.8 00:14:10.8 00:14:24.8 00:15:16.6 00:14:12.000:26:44.9
00:57:19.4 01:30:19.0 01:54:48.3Zwischenzeiten 02:25:32.4 02:59:42.2 03:13:53.0 03:28:17.9 03:43:34.6 03:57:46.700:26:44.9

1067 03:58:01.0Landrat, Bürgermeister & Friends , 129151 00:00:00.00

00:31:09.2 00:33:53.5 00:27:51.1Rundenzeiten 00:29:32.1 00:26:36.8 00:14:27.1 00:14:27.4 00:15:25.7 00:18:38.400:25:59.4
00:57:08.7 01:31:02.2 01:58:53.4Zwischenzeiten 02:28:25.5 02:55:02.3 03:09:29.5 03:23:56.9 03:39:22.6 03:58:01.000:25:59.4

1029 03:58:45.7TSV Hechendorf Runners , 23152 00:00:00.00

00:34:54.7 00:32:09.2 00:27:50.9Rundenzeiten 00:27:28.1 00:28:47.9 00:13:17.1 00:12:47.1 00:13:49.5 00:13:50.400:33:50.3
01:08:45.0 01:40:54.2 02:08:45.2Zwischenzeiten 02:36:13.4 03:05:01.4 03:18:18.5 03:31:05.7 03:44:55.2 03:58:45.700:33:50.3

Result 3000 3.1.5
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1044 03:59:36.7DAV-Vierseenland-Damen , 24153 00:00:00.00

00:33:53.7 00:31:45.3 00:28:14.1Rundenzeiten 00:27:24.8 00:27:30.4 00:14:12.9 00:17:36.4 00:14:39.0 00:14:14.100:30:05.5
01:03:59.3 01:35:44.6 02:03:58.7Zwischenzeiten 02:31:23.5 02:58:54.0 03:13:07.0 03:30:43.4 03:45:22.5 03:59:36.700:30:05.5

1037 03:59:49.3SC Wörthsee Damen , 25154 00:00:00.00
00:31:19.0 00:33:16.0 00:26:09.9Rundenzeiten 00:26:17.4 00:26:51.6 00:14:41.4 00:16:20.0 00:16:51.2 00:16:30.300:31:32.2
01:02:51.2 01:36:07.2 02:02:17.2Zwischenzeiten 02:28:34.6 02:55:26.3 03:10:07.8 03:26:27.8 03:43:19.0 03:59:49.300:31:32.2

1030 04:00:51.9TSV Herrsching Frauenfußball , 26155 00:00:00.00

00:36:53.3 00:33:31.0 00:28:37.3Rundenzeiten 00:28:58.0 00:25:18.8 00:14:18.1 00:14:08.7 00:14:21.0 00:15:55.300:28:49.9
01:05:43.3 01:39:14.3 02:07:51.7Zwischenzeiten 02:36:49.8 03:02:08.7 03:16:26.8 03:30:35.6 03:44:56.6 04:00:51.900:28:49.9

1049 04:01:09.6Die Seehund-Ladies , 27156 00:00:00.00

00:33:30.7 00:35:16.2 00:26:33.1Rundenzeiten 00:26:38.0 00:26:58.2 00:16:33.2 00:16:21.2 00:13:21.0 00:13:10.600:32:46.9
01:06:17.7 01:41:34.0 02:08:07.1Zwischenzeiten 02:34:45.2 03:01:43.4 03:18:16.6 03:34:37.9 03:47:58.9 04:01:09.600:32:46.9

1040 04:02:33.9LG Pharmatechnik Damen , 28157 00:00:00.00

00:31:05.2 00:34:13.5 00:26:26.4Rundenzeiten 00:29:35.8 00:27:04.1 00:14:16.1 00:15:33.0 00:13:47.9 00:17:25.100:33:06.3
01:04:11.6 01:38:25.1 02:04:51.6Zwischenzeiten 02:34:27.4 03:01:31.5 03:15:47.7 03:31:20.8 03:45:08.7 04:02:33.900:33:06.3

1098 04:03:27.3IWL-Machtlfing , 130158 00:00:00.00
00:27:27.4 00:35:30.7 00:25:48.7Rundenzeiten 00:25:59.0 00:27:45.5 00:15:02.9 00:12:42.8 00:20:32.4 00:17:09.700:35:27.8
01:02:55.2 01:38:26.0 02:04:14.8Zwischenzeiten 02:30:13.8 02:57:59.4 03:13:02.4 03:25:45.2 03:46:17.6 04:03:27.300:35:27.8

1114 04:05:34.0Landratsamt OLDIES 50+ , 131159 00:00:00.00

00:33:44.8 00:30:19.7 00:35:15.8Rundenzeiten 00:27:49.7 00:27:14.5 00:16:12.1 00:14:34.3 00:14:59.3 00:14:59.600:30:23.7
01:04:08.5 01:34:28.3 02:09:44.1Zwischenzeiten 02:37:33.9 03:04:48.5 03:21:00.6 03:35:34.9 03:50:34.3 04:05:34.000:30:23.7

1039 04:15:15.5Landratsamt Damen 2 , 29160 00:00:00.00

00:35:47.2 00:34:58.0 00:30:16.4Rundenzeiten 00:25:17.2 00:32:11.9 00:15:15.6 00:15:36.8 00:15:16.4 00:17:33.200:33:02.4
01:08:49.6 01:43:47.7 02:14:04.2Zwischenzeiten 02:39:21.4 03:11:33.3 03:26:49.0 03:42:25.8 03:57:42.3 04:15:15.500:33:02.4

1001 04:17:31.8TSV Perchting-Hadorf Kinder , 132161 00:00:00.00

00:38:01.5 00:36:51.1 00:30:12.7Rundenzeiten 00:26:43.5 00:34:45.8 00:14:34.4 00:15:58.8 00:15:02.2 00:14:43.000:30:38.5
01:08:40.0 01:45:31.2 02:15:43.9Zwischenzeiten 02:42:27.4 03:17:13.3 03:31:47.7 03:47:46.5 04:02:48.8 04:17:31.800:30:38.5

1047 04:22:28.5Staatliche Realschule Herrsching , 30162 00:00:00.00
00:35:30.2 00:28:45.6 00:28:43.9Rundenzeiten 00:35:24.2 00:30:05.0 00:16:26.7 00:16:39.2 00:17:04.7 00:19:24.300:34:24.3
01:09:54.6 01:38:40.2 02:07:24.1Zwischenzeiten 02:42:48.4 03:12:53.4 03:29:20.2 03:45:59.4 04:03:04.1 04:22:28.500:34:24.3

1130 04:24:40.0Lauffreunde "70 plus" , 133163 00:00:00.00

00:33:31.2 00:46:33.5 00:27:42.3Rundenzeiten 00:31:19.3 00:32:09.7 00:15:38.6 00:17:44.7 00:12:53.5 00:15:43.800:31:23.1
01:04:54.3 01:51:27.9 02:19:10.3Zwischenzeiten 02:50:29.6 03:22:39.3 03:38:17.9 03:56:02.6 04:08:56.2 04:24:40.000:31:23.1
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